Terrell - D23 - 04/30/2016

Place
1

Place

Place

Place

Place

Name
Scott, Bo
Dennis, Matthew

Name

Coe, Jonathan D
Schneider, Jeff
Houser, Reggie
Dennis, Matthew

Name

Davis, Justin
Spurgeon, Charley
Smith, Dylan
James, Joe
Jones, Johnny
Taylor, Johnny

Name

Smith, Dylan
Spurgeon, Charley
Spurgeon, Joe
James, Joe

Name
Eddy, Chris
Owen, Chad

Beginner Average / 7 Teams

Position Time
Header 29.69
Heeler

#1.0 Average / 28 Teams

Position Time

Header 2409 On2
Heeler

Header 10.5 On1l
Heeler

#1.5 Average / 59 Teams

Position Time
Header 42.22
Heeler
Header 43.83
Heeler
Header 51.98
Heeler

#2.0 Average / 41 Teams

Position  Time
Header 36.86
Heeler
Header 37.54
Heeler

#3.5s Average / 16.5 Teams

Position Time
Header 34.67
Heeler

Earnings
$102.00
$102.00

Earnings
$285.00
$285.00
$190.00
$190.00

Earnings
$500.00
$500.00
$300.00
$300.00
$200.00
$200.00

Earnings
$420.00
$420.00
$280.00
$280.00

Earnings
$750.00
$750.00



